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Abridged Data 
 

Pages 192 to 6,099 have been removed from this abridged version in order to limit file size. 
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	LDC# 23864
	280-5742-1
	Dioxins/Dibenzofurans

	280-5930-1
	Dioxins/Dibenzofurans

	280-5972-1
	Dioxins/Dibenzofurans

	280-6028-1
	Dioxins/Dibenzofurans 

	257713
	Wet Chemistry


	LDC# 23935
	258363
	Semivolatiles

	258758
	Semivolatiles


	LDC# 24000
	280-5927-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCBs
	Metals
	Herbicides
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	OP Pesticides
	Hydrazine
	Formaldehyde

	280-5962-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCP
	PCBs
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	GRO
	DRO
	1,2Dibro
	Hexachloraphene
	Formaldehyde 
	Hydrazines

	280-6514-1
	Dioxins/Dibenzofurans

	280-6675-1
	Volatiles
	NDMA
	Wet Chemistry

	280-6808-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane

	280-6890-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	Wet Chemistry

	1208252
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane


	LDC# 24029
	280-6018-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	Pesticides
	PCBs
	Metals
	Herbicides 
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	OP Pesticides
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines
	Perchlorate

	280-6071-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	GRO
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines
	Perchlorate

	280-6162-1
	Volatiles 
	1,4-Dioxane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazine

	280-6121-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCP
	Pesticides
	PCBs
	Metals
	Herbicides 
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	1,2-Dibromo
	OP Pesticides
	Hexachlorophene
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines

	280-6204-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCP
	Pesticides
	PCBs
	Metals
	Herbicides 
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	1,2-Dibromo
	OP Pesticides
	Hexachlorophene
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines

	280-6325-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	Wet Chemistry
	Metals
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazine
	Perchlorate

	280-6268-1
	Volatiles 
	DRO
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles 
	NDMA
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	GRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines
	Perchlorate
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	280-6744-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCBs
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines

	280-7064-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCBs
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines

	280-7066-1
	Dioxins/Dibenzofurans


	LDC# 24042
	280-6367-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	PCBs
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines

	280-6404-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	Metals
	Wet Chemistry
	GRO
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines
	Perchlorate

	280-6444-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	Semivolatiles
	NDMA
	Wet Chemistry
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines
	Perchlorate

	280-6629-1
	Volatiles
	1,4-Dioxane
	1,2,3-Trichloropropane
	NDMA
	Perchlorate

	280-6734-1
	Volatiles
	NDMA
	1,4-Dioxane
	Perchlorate
	Perchlorate-6860
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	LDC#24332 
	280-8490-1
	VOA
	1,4-Dioxane
	SVOA
	NDMA
	PCB
	Diss Metals
	Wet Chem
	DRO
	Formaldehyde
	Hydrazines

	280-8490-2
	NDMA


	LDC#24489
	VOAs
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8879-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9174-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	1, 4-DIOXANE
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8879-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9174-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	1,2,3-TRICHLOROPROPANE
	280-9263-1/ITK0656

	SVOA
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8879-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9174-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	NDMA
	280-8569-1
	280-8569-2
	280-8619-1
	280-8619-2
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8811-2
	280-8879-1
	280-8879-2
	280-8942-1
	280-8942-2
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9064-2
	280-9137-1
	280-9137-2
	280-9174-1
	280-9174-2
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1
	280-9263-2

	PCB
	280-8738-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9263-1

	METALS
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9174-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	WET CHEM
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8879-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9174-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	DRO
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8879-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9174-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	DIOXINS/DIBENZOFURANS
	280-8503-1/H0J190476
	280-8752-1/H0J220417
	280-9003-1/H0J290408

	FORMALDEHYDE
	280-8569-1/A0J160458
	280-8619-1/A0J190505
	280-8670-1/A0J210582
	280-8738-1/A0J210578
	280-8879-1/A0J230450
	280-9002-1/A0J270530
	280-9064-1/A0J280551
	280-9212-1/A0K020426
	280-9263-1/A0K030445

	HYDRAZINES
	280-8569-1
	280-8619-1
	280-8670-1
	280-8738-1
	280-8811-1
	280-8879-1
	280-8942-1
	280-9002-1
	280-9064-1
	280-9137-1
	280-9212-1
	280-9263-1

	PERCHLORATE
	280-8670-2
	280-8811-2
	280-9064-2
	280-9137-2
	280-9263-2








